

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23818/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2004 in WP No.5916/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI MUNICIPAL WORKERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI JAL BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.  
Mr. Awanish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anant Kr. Vatsya, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Tripathi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sushant Kumar Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Kirtimanan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Lohia, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10th February, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. PA

[Veena Khara]  
Court Master